
Sassofeltrio 25 04 21 MX1 MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 325 CASADEI S. 20:21.071
Tempo gara

1 1:59.928 11:03:54.831

2 2:00.885 11:05:55.716

3 2:01.528 11:07:57.244

4 2:00.671 11:09:57.915

5 2:01.584 11:11:59.499

6 2:00.734 11:14:00.233

7 2:01.024 11:16:01.257

8 2:02.173 11:18:03.430

9 2:02.907 11:20:06.337

10 2:00.666 11:22:07.003

 Po. 2 - # 6 BIANCHI D. + 00.870
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.519 11:03:57.555

2 2:01.263 11:05:58.818

3 2:00.865 11:07:59.683

4 2:00.880 11:10:00.563

5 2:00.636 11:12:01.199

6 2:00.686 11:14:01.885

7 2:02.934 11:16:04.819

8 2:01.465 11:18:06.284

9 2:00.506 11:20:06.790

10 2:01.083 11:22:07.873

 Po. 3 - # 20 MAGNANI F. + 27.372
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.182 11:04:07.953

2 2:00.361 11:06:08.314

3 2:01.085 11:08:09.399

4 2:07.794 11:10:17.193

5 2:00.905 11:12:18.098

6 2:01.877 11:14:19.975

7 2:02.667 11:16:22.642

8 2:02.611 11:18:25.253

9 2:03.488 11:20:28.741

10 2:05.634 11:22:34.375

 Po. 4 - # 70 RUSTICHELLI M. + 28.057
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.905 11:03:58.913

2 2:01.211 11:06:00.124

3 2:01.364 11:08:01.488

4 2:02.065 11:10:03.553

5 2:03.937 11:12:07.490

6 2:04.035 11:14:11.525

7 2:05.241 11:16:16.766

8 2:05.411 11:18:22.177

9 2:07.197 11:20:29.374

10 2:05.686 11:22:35.060

 Po. 5 - # 41 BALDUCCI E. + 28.385
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.724 11:04:07.278

2 2:03.798 11:06:11.076

3 2:01.157 11:08:12.233

4 2:03.089 11:10:15.322

5 2:04.380 11:12:19.702

6 2:03.231 11:14:22.933

7 2:03.026 11:16:25.959

8 2:01.962 11:18:27.921

9 2:04.398 11:20:32.319

10 2:03.069 11:22:35.388

 Po. 6 - # 723 FEDERICI G. + 38.743
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.783 11:04:01.309

2 2:02.093 11:06:03.402

3 2:03.285 11:08:06.687

4 2:03.585 11:10:10.272

5 2:04.124 11:12:14.396

6 2:04.526 11:14:18.922

7 2:04.847 11:16:23.769

8 2:04.148 11:18:27.917

9 2:08.046 11:20:35.963

10 2:09.783 11:22:45.746

 Po. 7 - # 81 PASQUINI M. + 1:06.682
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.983 11:04:08.123

2 2:09.522 11:06:17.645

3 2:04.073 11:08:21.718

4 2:05.058 11:10:26.776

5 2:05.305 11:12:32.081

6 2:05.878 11:14:37.959

7 2:09.928 11:16:47.887

8 2:09.147 11:18:57.034

9 2:09.059 11:21:06.093

10 2:07.592 11:23:13.685

 Po. 8 - # 122 VALENTINI F. + 1:07.892
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.874 11:04:13.465

2 2:07.679 11:06:21.144

3 2:05.630 11:08:26.774

4 2:08.242 11:10:35.016

5 2:07.319 11:12:42.335

6 2:04.489 11:14:46.824

7 2:07.714 11:16:54.538

8 2:09.172 11:19:03.710

9 2:06.122 11:21:09.832

10 2:05.063 11:23:14.895

 Po. 9 - # 960 RINALDONI M.+ 1:12.569
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.403 11:04:12.404

2 2:07.578 11:06:19.982

3 2:04.778 11:08:24.760

4 2:07.800 11:10:32.560

5 2:12.465 11:12:45.025

6 2:06.463 11:14:51.488

7 2:06.418 11:16:57.906

8 2:07.218 11:19:05.124

9 2:06.951 11:21:12.075

10 2:07.497 11:23:19.572

 Po. 10 - # 385 BRASCHI M. + 1:13.265
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.157 11:04:14.613

2 2:07.602 11:06:22.215

3 2:07.763 11:08:29.978

4 2:05.875 11:10:35.853

5 2:07.568 11:12:43.421

6 2:06.437 11:14:49.858

7 2:05.915 11:16:55.773

8 2:10.111 11:19:05.884

9 2:07.153 11:21:13.037

10 2:07.231 11:23:20.268

 Po. 11 - # 283 FERRANTE M.+ 1:15.324
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.444 11:04:09.816

2 2:05.806 11:06:15.622

3 2:07.790 11:08:23.412

4 2:06.447 11:10:29.859

5 2:06.366 11:12:36.225

6 2:09.436 11:14:45.661

7 2:08.270 11:16:53.931

8 2:09.151 11:19:03.082

9 2:08.418 11:21:11.500

10 2:10.827 11:23:22.327

 Po. 12 - # 532 PARADISI S. + 1:17.142
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.849 11:04:16.640

2 2:08.166 11:06:24.806

3 2:07.782 11:08:32.588

4 2:05.931 11:10:38.519

5 2:07.192 11:12:45.711

6 2:13.769 11:14:59.480

7 2:05.511 11:17:04.991

8 2:04.342 11:19:09.333

9 2:05.733 11:21:15.066

10 2:09.079 11:23:24.145

 Po. 13 - # 24 FAUSTI A. + 1:19.266
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.546 11:04:12.486

2 2:11.980 11:06:24.466

3 2:08.618 11:08:33.084

4 2:09.255 11:10:42.339

5 2:09.480 11:12:51.819

6 2:07.733 11:14:59.552

7 2:06.991 11:17:06.543

8 2:06.231 11:19:12.774

9 2:06.995 11:21:19.769

10 2:06.500 11:23:26.269

Fastest lap: 1:59.928 
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 Po. 14 - # 717 DOMIZI P. + 1:36.135
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.729 11:04:09.044

2 2:05.630 11:06:14.674

3 2:04.430 11:08:19.104

4 2:02.924 11:10:22.028

5 2:24.151 11:12:46.179

6 2:08.409 11:14:54.588

7 2:08.827 11:17:03.415

8 2:12.151 11:19:15.566

9 2:12.513 11:21:28.079

10 2:15.059 11:23:43.138

 Po. 15 - # 62 ASCANI T. + 1:42.616
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.678 11:04:18.573

2 2:09.310 11:06:27.883

3 2:08.460 11:08:36.343

4 2:07.956 11:10:44.299

5 2:09.545 11:12:53.844

6 2:09.175 11:15:03.019

7 2:08.350 11:17:11.369

8 2:13.066 11:19:24.435

9 2:11.666 11:21:36.101

10 2:13.518 11:23:49.619

 Po. 16 - # 22 CORRADINI L. + 1:44.752
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.085 11:04:06.974

2 2:12.068 11:06:19.042

3 2:12.423 11:08:31.465

4 2:09.709 11:10:41.174

5 2:10.063 11:12:51.237

6 2:12.983 11:15:04.220

7 2:11.497 11:17:15.717

8 2:11.582 11:19:27.299

9 2:11.012 11:21:38.311

10 2:13.444 11:23:51.755

 Po. 17 - # 35 PECCI R. + 1:46.634
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.351 11:04:14.475

2 2:09.071 11:06:23.546

3 2:08.628 11:08:32.174

4 2:10.929 11:10:43.103

5 2:10.149 11:12:53.252

6 2:12.188 11:15:05.440

7 2:11.687 11:17:17.127

8 2:11.922 11:19:29.049

9 2:10.803 11:21:39.852

10 2:13.785 11:23:53.637

 Po. 18 - # 13 PIVA L. + 1:50.126
Dif. Primo

1 2:52.679 11:04:48.120

2 2:03.021 11:06:51.141

3 2:06.486 11:08:57.627

4 2:05.319 11:11:02.946

5 2:09.511 11:13:12.457

6 2:09.651 11:15:22.108

7 2:04.591 11:17:26.699

8 2:15.819 11:19:42.518

9 2:05.612 11:21:48.130

10 2:08.999 11:23:57.129

 Po. 19 - # 2 CALISE A. + 1:57.541
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.291 11:04:16.114

2 2:10.027 11:06:26.141

3 2:09.163 11:08:35.304

4 2:11.767 11:10:47.071

5 2:10.247 11:12:57.318

6 2:12.161 11:15:09.479

7 2:11.855 11:17:21.334

8 2:13.027 11:19:34.361

9 2:13.463 11:21:47.824

10 2:16.720 11:24:04.544

 Po. 20 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G.+ 1:59.580
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.928 11:04:06.106

2 2:08.031 11:06:14.137

3 2:09.150 11:08:23.287

4 2:09.793 11:10:33.080

5 2:11.721 11:12:44.801

6 2:11.052 11:14:55.853

7 2:14.081 11:17:09.934

8 2:14.036 11:19:23.970

9 2:12.047 11:21:36.017

10 2:30.566 11:24:06.583

 Po. 21 - # 444 SCARPONI R. + 2:00.396
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.965 11:04:17.097

2 2:09.981 11:06:27.078

3 2:09.990 11:08:37.068

4 2:10.984 11:10:48.052

5 2:23.854 11:13:11.906

6 2:13.004 11:15:24.910

7 2:11.190 11:17:36.100

8 2:09.326 11:19:45.426

9 2:09.136 11:21:54.562

10 2:12.837 11:24:07.399

 Po. 22 - # 299 PULVINARI P. + 2:03.402
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.672 11:04:19.182

2 2:24.366 11:06:43.548

3 2:07.659 11:08:51.207

4 2:08.481 11:10:59.688

5 2:10.976 11:13:10.664

6 2:10.696 11:15:21.360

7 2:10.768 11:17:32.128

8 2:12.104 11:19:44.232

9 2:13.250 11:21:57.482

10 2:12.923 11:24:10.405

 Po. 23 - # 10 VENANZI S. + 2:04.874
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.995 11:04:21.446

2 2:14.416 11:06:35.862

3 2:13.786 11:08:49.648

4 2:12.634 11:11:02.282

5 2:14.263 11:13:16.545

6 2:10.654 11:15:27.199

7 2:11.193 11:17:38.392

8 2:10.608 11:19:49.000

9 2:10.061 11:21:59.061

10 2:12.816 11:24:11.877

 Po. 24 - # 881 D'ANGELO M.+ 2:21.076
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.916 11:04:22.140

2 2:12.964 11:06:35.104

3 2:10.777 11:08:45.881

4 2:11.389 11:10:57.270

5 2:14.307 11:13:11.577

6 2:12.707 11:15:24.284

7 2:12.890 11:17:37.174

8 2:14.055 11:19:51.229

9 2:14.670 11:22:05.899

10 2:22.180 11:24:28.079

 Po. 25 - # 55 SOLDATI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.573 11:04:19.185

2 2:22.423 11:06:41.608

3 2:08.216 11:08:49.824

4 2:08.291 11:10:58.115

5 2:10.326 11:13:08.441

6 2:10.228 11:15:18.669

7 2:24.515 11:17:43.184

8 2:12.626 11:19:55.810

9 2:22.268 11:22:18.078

 Po. 26 - # 59 DEL MASTRO R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.171 11:04:22.949

2 2:15.765 11:06:38.714

3 2:14.335 11:08:53.049

4 2:18.539 11:11:11.588

5 2:15.320 11:13:26.908

6 2:16.603 11:15:43.511

7 2:16.613 11:18:00.124

8 2:18.573 11:20:18.697

9 2:15.284 11:22:33.981

Fastest lap: 1:59.928 
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 Po. 27 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.079 11:04:20.653

2 2:20.820 11:06:41.473

3 2:15.632 11:08:57.105

4 2:16.555 11:11:13.660

5 2:14.686 11:13:28.346

6 2:15.676 11:15:44.022

7 2:16.423 11:18:00.445

8 2:19.733 11:20:20.178

9 2:23.954 11:22:44.132

 Po. 28 - # 628 RINOZZI S. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.156 11:04:12.877

2 2:23.625 11:06:36.502

3 2:24.205 11:09:00.707

4 2:11.512 11:11:12.219

5 2:09.924 11:13:22.143

6 2:11.880 11:15:34.023

7 2:20.464 11:17:54.487

8 2:57.163 11:20:51.650

9 2:22.801 11:23:14.451

 Po. 29 - # 48 ANTONELLI C. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.031 11:04:26.382

2 2:19.749 11:06:46.131

3 2:19.985 11:09:06.116

4 2:19.412 11:11:25.528

5 2:20.111 11:13:45.639

6 2:25.999 11:16:11.638

7 2:25.855 11:18:37.493

8 2:22.835 11:21:00.328

9 2:27.670 11:23:27.998

 Po. 30 - # 26 PASCUCCI A. + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.404 11:04:07.505

2 2:29.110 11:06:36.615

3 2:11.782 11:08:48.397

4 2:06.216 11:10:54.613

5 2:05.687 11:13:00.300

 Po. 31 - # 27 MANENTI M. + 9 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.140 11:04:10.209

Fastest lap: 1:59.928 
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